
ASJJF - DUMAU JAPAN OPEN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2015
1

BracketMale White Senior 1 Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 5 mins 6 1

C48

C49

C56

C57

C65

Takanori Shinohara
PUREBRED OMIYA

Takushi Ito
TRI-FORCE JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Katou Futosi
PARAESTRA HACHIOJI

Tomotaka Tanaka
MASTER JAPAN

Kazuhiro Ohtsuka
BUSHOKAN DOJO

Taroh Takeuchi
SONIC SQUAD


